
 

 

  

 
 PRE-BID BRIEFING 
 
 

 

Date January 8, 2025 

 

Time: 10:30AM  

Location: Teams Virtual Meeting 

MPAContract No: W328  

Title: Worcester 
Regional Airport 
Modernization   

 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please Print) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Gregory Sahadachny Kleeberg Sheet Metal and Mechanical gsahadachny@kleeberg.com 

Paul DuRoss Commodore Builders pduross@commodorebuilders.com 

Brian Paradee W.T. Rich Company bparadee@wtrich.com 

Christine Martello Consigli Construction cmartello@consigli.com 

Jeff Tate Turner Construction Company jtate@tcco.com 

Chuck Borstel Commodore Builders  

 

 
 

Massachusetts Port Authority  
Capital Programs Department 
One Harborside Drive 
East Boston, MA  02128 
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NAME 
(Please Print) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Caroline Fitzgerald RMF Engineering caroline.fitzgerald@rmf.com 

Michael Barry W.T. Rich mbarry@wtrich.com 

James Wrisley TRAC Builders jwrisley@tracbuilders.com 

Jordan Kannon Walsh Brothers jkannon@walshbrothers.com 

Shawn MacDonald Shawmut smacdonald@shawmut.com 

Kristin Farley Dimeo Construction kfarley@dimeo.com 

Laura Onessimo Gilbane lonessimo@gilbaneco.com 

Diana Ostberg Saam Architecture dlo@saam-arch.com 

Briana Whynott Colantonio Inc. bwhynott@colantonioinc.com 

Robert Dooley Barr & Barr, Inc. rdooley@barrandbarr.com 

Regina Nealon DOC rnealon@doc.build 

Chris Dantz Barr & Barr, Inc. cdantz@barrandbarr.com 



 

 

NAME 
(Please Print) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Tom Walsh DOC twalsh@doc.build 

Anthony Oriente A.F. Amorello & Sons, Inc. anthonyoriente@afamorello.com 

Annie Rotondi Whiting-Turner annie.rotondi@whiting-turner.com 

Stephen Taylor W.T. Rich staylor@wtrich.com 

Stephanie Bondeson Barr & Barr, Inc. sbondeson@barrandbarr.com 

Mike Loiselle J.F. White Contracting mloiselle@jfwhite.com 

Philip Cox TRAC Builders estimating@tracbuilders.com 

Michael Pugh Skanska michael.pugh@skanska.com 

Ketan Joshi Skanska ketan.joshi@skanska.com 

Jennie Mackiewicz Walsh Brothers jmackiewicz@walshbrothers.com 

Jonathan Neeser J.H. Lynch & Sons jneeser@jhlynch.com 

Glenn Gussis Suffolk Construction ggussis@suffolk.com 



 

 

NAME 
(Please Print) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) 

TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Jeff Cammuso Fontaine jcammuso@fontainebros.com 

Claudia Roncone Whiting-Turner claudia.roncone@whiting-turner.com 

Jim DiMarzio Commodore Builders jdimarzio@commodorebuilders.com 

Harvey Eskenas W.T. Rich heskenas@wtrich.com 

James Conley Gilbane jconley@gilbaneco.com 

Ken White Walsh Brothers kwhite@walshbrothers.com 

John Bell C&K Roofing Inc. jbell@ckroofingne.com 

 


